Event Time P/F/T |Athlete
Female 8 & Under 25 Free

1 21.06S| F |Garcia, Julianna
2 21.09S| F Willis, Amara
3 22.32S| F |Van Raaphorst, Hope
4/ 25235 F |Snyder, Ava
5 26.69S| F Fassnacht, Madison
6/ 27.08S| F |Hawk, Olivia
7/ 28.34S| F |Packard, Libby
8 29.10S| F |Tressler, Veronica
9 30.78S| F |Hamilton, Rosemary

100 31.52S| F |Hwang, Karis

11 32.12S| F |Shively, Elizabeth

12| 32.65S| F |Straightiff, Emma

13 36.31S| F |Cuca, Anna

14 37.09S F |Farmer, Kielty

15/ 37.12S| F |Buchanan, Poppy

16 38.99S| F |Wetterhall, Rose

17 39.59S| F |Grove, Cora

18/  42.44S| F |Gursoy, Aylin

Female 8 & Under 25 Back

1 24.77S| F |Garcia, Julianna
2 26.38S| F |Willis, Amara
3 29.16S| F |Van Raaphorst, Hope
4, 30.62S| F |Hawk, Olivia
5 31.63S| F |Snyder, Ava
6, 33.29S| F |Hamilton, Rosemary
7 35.58S| F |Grove, Cora
8 38.09S F |Straightiff, Emma
9  38.18S| F |Farmer, Kielty

10 39.66S| F Bloom, Noelle

11 41.56S| F |Hwang, Karis

12 42.79S| F |Cuca, Anna

Female 8 & Under 25 Breast

1 3094S| F
2/ 31398 F
3] 36.25S F
4/ 36.81S| F
5 1:22.05S, F
Female 8 & Under 25 Fly
1| 26.15S| F
2 28.44S| F
3] 32328 F
4/ 35.03S| F
5/ 3553S F

Garcia, Julianna
Fassnacht, Madison
Willis, Amara
Snyder, Ava

Grove, Cora

Willis, Amara
Garcia, Julianna
Snyder, Ava
Fassnacht, Madison
Straightiff, Emma

Age
at Meet

Date

8106/18/2025
8/06/18/2025
7/07/02/2025
8106/07/2025
8106/11/2025
8107/02/2025
8106/25/2025
7/06/18/2025
8106/21/2025
8/06/18/2025
7/06/14/2025
706/11/2025
8106/18/2025
6/06/28/2025
706/25/2025
706/11/2025
706/11/2025
8106/11/2025

8106/25/2025
8106/18/2025
7/06/25/2025
8106/18/2025
8107/02/2025
8106/18/2025
706/21/2025
7/06/18/2025
6/06/25/2025
8107/02/2025
8106/18/2025
8106/21/2025

8107/02/2025
8/07/02/2025
8106/28/2025
8/07/02/2025
7/06/25/2025

8106/25/2025
8106/18/2025
8106/18/2025
8106/11/2025
7/07/02/2025

Meet Name

B-Meet GC@BCP
B-Meet GC@BCP
B-Meet BCP@SF
BCP 2025 TT
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Meet BCP@SF
B-Meet BAR@BCP
B-Meet GC@BCP
A-Meet AKC@BCP
B-Meet GC@BCP
A-Meet BCP@BCS
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Meet GC@BCP
A-Meet BCP@AV
B-Meet BAR@BCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP

B-Meet BAR@BCP
B-Meet GC@BCP
B-Meet BAR@BCP
B-Meet GC@BCP
B-Meet BCP@SF
B-Meet GC@BCP
A-Meet AKC@BCP
B-Meet GC@BCP
B-Meet BAR@BCP
B-Meet BCP@SF
B-Meet GC@BCP
A-Meet AKC@BCP

B-Meet BCP@SF
B-Meet BCP@SF
A-Meet BCP@AV
B-Meet BCP@SF
B-Meet BAR@BCP

B-Meet BAR@BCP
B-Meet GC@BCP
B-Meet GC@BCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Meet BCP@SF



Female 8 & Under 100 IM

F
F
F
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1| 2:08.36S
2| 2:15.51S8
3| 2:35.08S
Female 9-10 50 Free
1 35.828S
2 40.33S
3 40.69S
4 41.77S
5 45.54S
6 45.56S
7 46.22S
8 46.83S
9 47.01S
10 47.91S
11 49.59S
12 51.84S
13 53.728
14| 1:10.13S
Female 9-10 50 Back
1 42.58S
2 49.37S
3 49.97S
4 51.97S
5 52.78S
6 53.208S
7 55.218
8 56.85S
9 57.828S
10 58.14S
11 58.51S
12| 1:02.01S
13| 1:13.51S
Female 9-10 50 Breast
1 44.08S
2 55.358
3 56.07S
4 59.09S
5/ 1:00.27S
6/ 1:02.53S
7/ 1:02.67S
8| 1:04.57S
9/ 1:05.10S
10| 1:09.01S
11) 1:26.13S

12] 1:28.65S

e liesiiesiieviiesiies Mo el iResRiesiiies!

Garcia, Julianna
Willis, Amara
Fassnacht, Madison

Fulham, Geneva
Nolan, Charlotte
Garcia, Gabriella
Straightiff, Lillian
Farmer, Keating
Willis, Layla
Kwon, Christina
Fontaine, Ainsley
Keller, Evelyn
Bloom, Adalin
Tressler, Catherine
Kalamajka, Camille
Schwaberow, Elise
Serrano, Melody

Fulham, Geneva
Farmer, Keating
Garcia, Gabriella
Nolan, Charlotte
Tressler, Catherine
Fontaine, Ainsley
Kalamajka, Camille
Willis, Layla
Bloom, Adalin
Keller, Evelyn
Kwon, Christina
Schwaberow, Elise
Serrano, Melody

Fulham, Geneva
Garcia, Gabriella
Farmer, Keating
Willis, Layla
Keller, Evelyn
Fontaine, Ainsley
Straightiff, Lillian
Kwon, Christina
Nolan, Charlotte
Tressler, Catherine
Kalamajka, Camille
Schwaberow, Elise

8/07/07/2025
8/07/07/2025
8107/02/2025

10/06/07/2025
10/06/21/2025
10/06/28/2025
10/06/14/2025
9/06/07/2025
10/06/18/2025
10/06/07/2025
10/06/14/2025
10/06/07/2025
10/07/05/2025
906/14/2025
9/06/07/2025
9/06/07/2025
907/02/2025

10/06/28/2025
907/02/2025
10/06/14/2025
10/06/07/2025
9/06/14/2025
10/06/25/2025
906/14/2025
10/06/14/2025
10/07/05/2025
10/06/07/2025
10/06/07/2025
906/07/2025
9106/25/2025

10/06/11/2025
10/06/11/2025
906/28/2025
10/06/25/2025
10/07/02/2025
10/06/25/2025
10/06/11/2025
10/07/02/2025
10/06/11/2025
9/06/11/2025
906/25/2025
906/11/2025

IM Invitational @CNC
IM Invitational @CNC
B-Meet BCP@SF

BCP 2025 TT
A-Meet AKC@BCP
A-Meet BCP@AV
A-Meet BCP@BCS
BCP 2025 TT
B-Meet GC@BCP
BCP 2025 TT
A-Meet BCP@BCS
BCP 2025 TT
A-Meet BCP@AF
A-Meet BCP@BCS
BCP 2025 TT

BCP 2025 TT
B-Meet BCP@SF

A-Meet BCP@AV
B-Meet BCP@SF
A-Meet BCP@BCS
BCP 2025 TT
A-Meet BCP@BCS
B-Meet BAR@BCP
A-Meet BCP@BCS
A-Meet BCP@BCS
A-Meet BCP@AF
BCP 2025 TT

BCP 2025 TT

BCP 2025 TT
B-Meet BAR@BCP

B-Mect BCSvsBCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
A-Meet BCP@AV
B-Meet BAR@BCP
B-Meet BCP@SF
B-Meet BAR@BCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Meet BCP@SF
B-Meect BCSvsBCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Meet BAR@BCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP



Female 9-10 25 Fly
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1 16.58S
2 20.57S
3 21.07S
4 23.53S
5 23.89S
6 24.40S
7 24.71S
8 29.418
9 36.31S
Female 9-10 100 IM
1| 1:28.13S
2/ 1:47.58S
3| 1:50.96S
4 1:52.958
5| 1:54.78S
6/ 1:56.50S
7/ 1:59.87S
8| 2:06.14S
9| 2:26.82S
Female 11-12 50 Free
1 32.518S
2 33.11S
3 35.53S
4 36.25S
5 40.67S
6 42.05S
7 42.94S
8 44.28S
9 45.28S
10 46.16S
11 47.00S
12 49.37S
13 49.97S
14 53.49S
15| 1:01.40S
16/ 1:10.53S
17/ 1:55.81S
Female 11-12 50 Back
1 38.14S
2 39.45S
3 41.218
4 41.84S
5 47.528S
6 48.75S
7 51.30S
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Fulham, Geneva
Farmer, Keating
Garcia, Gabriella
Nolan, Charlotte
Bloom, Adalin
Willis, Layla
Fontaine, Ainsley
Keller, Evelyn
Schwaberow, Elise

Fulham, Geneva
Farmer, Keating
Garcia, Gabriella
Nolan, Charlotte
Straightiff, Lillian
Willis, Layla
Fontaine, Ainsley
Keller, Evelyn
Kalamajka, Camille

MCcNift, Alison
McGillicuddy, Harper
Manley, London
Farmer, Camlin
Kalamajka, Grace
Salvia, Brooke
Salvia, Audrey
Tressler, Juliette
Ballard, Sophia
Garcia, Catalina
Hwang, Lucy
McTigue, Sophie
Hessen, Taylor

Yoo, Chloe

Kleeman, Gemma
Maislin-Rodriguez, Valeika
McTigue, Emme

MCcNIiff, Alison
McGillicuddy, Harper
Farmer, Camlin
Manley, London
Salvia, Brooke
Salvia, Audrey
Kalamajka, Grace

10/06/11/2025

9106/28/2025
10/06/25/2025
10/06/21/2025
10/07/02/2025
10/06/25/2025
10/07/02/2025
10/07/02/2025

9/06/11/2025

10/07/07/2025

907/02/2025
10/07/02/2025
10/07/07/2025
10/07/02/2025
10/07/07/2025
10/07/07/2025
10/07/07/2025

9/07/02/2025

12/06/14/2025
11/06/11/2025
11/06/14/2025
12/06/25/2025
11/06/07/2025
11/06/07/2025
11/06/07/2025
11/06/07/2025
11/06/18/2025
11/06/11/2025
11/06/18/2025
11/06/25/2025
11/06/18/2025
11/06/25/2025
11/06/07/2025
12/06/25/2025
11/06/11/2025

12/06/21/2025
11/06/07/2025
12/06/25/2025
11/06/25/2025
11/06/25/2025
11/06/25/2025
11/06/07/2025

B-Meet BCSvsBCP
A-Meet BCP@AV
B-Meet BAR@BCP
A-Meet AKC@BCP
B-Meet BCP@SF
B-Meet BAR@BCP
B-Meet BCP@SF
B-Meet BCP@SF
B-Meet BCSvsBCP

IM Invitational @CNC
B-Meet BCP@SF
B-Meet BCP@SF
IM Invitational @CNC
B-Meet BCP@SF
IM Invitational @CNC
IM Invitational @CNC
IM Invitational @CNC
B-Meet BCP@SF

A-Meet BCP@BCS
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
A-Meet BCP@BCS
B-Meet BAR@BCP
BCP 2025 TT

BCP 2025 TT

BCP 2025 TT

BCP 2025 TT
B-Meet GC@BCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Meet GC@BCP
B-Meet BAR@BCP
B-Meet GC@BCP
B-Meet BAR@BCP
BCP 2025 TT
B-Meet BAR@BCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP

A-Meet AKC@BCP
BCP 2025 TT

B-Meet BAR@BCP
B-Meet BAR@BCP
B-Meet BAR@BCP
B-Meet BAR@BCP
BCP 2025 TT



8 52975 F

9 53858 F
10, 54.01S| F
11 55.97S| F
12| 59.68S| F
13) 1:00.26S| F
14, 1:11.88S| F
15 1:15.32S] F
16/ 1:21.14S| F

17, 1:42.19S, F

Female 11-12 50 Breast

1 43.05S F
2 44455 F
3 45.56S| F
4 48.40S| F
5 51.14S| F
6 51.91S| F
7 54.10S| F
8 59.81S| F
9/ 1:0045S| F
10| 1:00.80S, F
11, 1:03.28S| F
Female 11-12 50 Fly
1 36.46S| F
2 37.18S| F
3 42.47S| F
4 45.52S| F
5 47.78S| F
6 49.24S| F
7 5448S| F
8 1:02.07S, F
Female 11-12 100 IM
1| 1:20.71S| F
2/ 1:21.28S) F
3 1:33.31S| F
4, 1:41.06S, F
5| 1:49.33S| F
6/ 1:51.38S| F
Female 13-14 50 Free
1 28.57S| F
2 34.15S| F
3 34.50S, F
4 35.63S| F
5 37.19S F
6 37.39S| F
7 37.63S| F

Tressler, Juliette
Garcia, Catalina
Ballard, Sophia
Hwang, Lucy
McTigue, Sophie
Hessen, Taylor
Yoo, Chloe
Kleeman, Gemma
McTigue, Emme

Maislin-Rodriguez, Valeika

McGillicuddy, Harper
Farmer, Camlin
MCcNift, Alison
Manley, London
Salvia, Brooke
Ballard, Sophia
Hessen, Taylor
Tressler, Juliette
Kalamajka, Grace
Garcia, Catalina
Salvia, Audrey

MCcNIiff, Alison
McGillicuddy, Harper
Farmer, Camlin
Salvia, Brooke
Manley, London
Kalamajka, Grace
Salvia, Audrey
Tressler, Juliette

MCcNiff, Alison
McGillicuddy, Harper
Farmer, Camlin
Salvia, Brooke
Kalamajka, Grace
Ballard, Sophia

Morrison, Lexie
Cuca, Eliana

Aguilar, Natalie

Van Raaphorst, Emma
Stein, Zoe

George, Maya
Hessen, Aubrey

11/06/18/2025
11/06/11/2025
11/06/25/2025
11/06/18/2025
1106/11/2025
11/06/07/2025
11/06/25/2025
11/06/07/2025
11/06/25/2025
12/06/25/2025

11/06/14/2025
12/06/28/2025
12/06/18/2025
11/06/11/2025
11/06/25/2025
11/06/11/2025
11/06/18/2025
1106/11/2025
11/06/25/2025
1106/11/2025
1106/25/2025

12/06/28/2025
11/06/11/2025
12/06/11/2025
11/07/02/2025
11/06/11/2025
1106/11/2025
11/06/11/2025
11/06/11/2025

12/07/07/2025
11/07/07/2025
12/07/02/2025
11/07/02/2025
11/07/02/2025
11/07/02/2025

14/06/14/2025
14/07/05/2025
13/06/25/2025
13/06/25/2025
14/06/25/2025
14/06/07/2025
14/06/28/2025

B-Meet GC@BCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Meet BAR@BCP
B-Meet GC@BCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
BCP 2025 TT
B-Meet BAR@BCP
BCP 2025 TT
B-Meet BAR@BCP
B-Meet BAR@BCP

A-Meet BCP@BCS
A-Meet BCP@AV

B-Meet GC@BCP

B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Meet BAR@BCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Meet GC@BCP

B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Meet BAR@BCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Meet BAR@BCP

A-Meet BCP@AV
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Meet BCP@SF
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP

IM Invitational @CNC
IM Invitational @CNC
B-Meet BCP@SF
B-Meet BCP@SF
B-Meet BCP@SF
B-Meet BCP@SF

A-Meet BCP@BCS
A-Meet BCP@AF
B-Meet BAR@BCP
B-Meet BAR@BCP
B-Meet BAR@BCP
BCP 2025 TT
A-Meet BCP@AV



8 37.90S| F

9 40.09S| F

10| 1:15.33S| F
Female 13-14 50 Back

1 32.55S| F
2 41.97S| F
3 42.76S| F
4 43595 F
5 47.02S, F
6 48.32S| F
7 49.29S F
8 49.76S| F
Female 13-14 50 Breast
1 37.34S| F
2 45.37S| F
3 47.54S| F
4 4940S, F
5 52.03S| F
6 52.70S| F
7 54.77S| F
8 55.90S| F
Female 13-14 50 Fly
1 30.50S, F
2 36.84S| F
3 42495 F
4 45.84S| F
Female 13-14 100 IM
1| 1:31.39S| F
2/ 1:32.50S| F
3 1:3540S| F
4 1:4047S, F
5| 1:43.10S| F
Female 15-18 50 Free
1 29.14S| F
2 29.56S| F
3 30.14S, F
4 30.27S| F
5 30.47S| F
6 30.63S| F
7 31.69S| F
8 31.93S| F
9 32.59S F
10 34.78S| F
11 40.55S| F

Female 15-18 50 Back
1 31.62S| F

Tramel, Katherine
Wetterhall, Claiare
Yoo, Ellie

Morrison, Lexie
Aguilar, Natalie

Cuca, Eliana

Van Raaphorst, Emma
Wetterhall, Claiare
George, Maya
Tramel, Katherine
Hessen, Aubrey

Morrison, Lexie
Aguilar, Natalie
Tramel, Katherine
Van Raaphorst, Emma
Hessen, Aubrey
George, Maya
Wetterhall, Claiare
Cuca, Eliana

Morrison, Lexie
Cuca, Eliana

Aguilar, Natalie

Van Raaphorst, Emma

Aguilar, Natalie

Van Raaphorst, Emma
Cuca, Eliana
Wetterhall, Claiare
Tramel, Katherine

Bedford, Madison
Tyrell, Grace

Yoon, Michelle
Scherber, Naomi
Dougherty, Olivia
Gruendel, Petra
Bedford, Molly
Hrabak, Kaelyn
Dougherty, Jacqueline
Tramel, Anne Marie
Garcia, Sofia

Yoon, Michelle

13/06/18/2025
13/06/11/2025
14/06/25/2025

14/06/14/2025
13/06/18/2025
14/06/07/2025
13/07/02/2025
13/07/05/2025
14/06/07/2025
13/06/07/2025
14/06/28/2025

14/06/18/2025
13/06/18/2025
13/06/11/2025
13/07/02/2025
14/06/18/2025
14/06/11/2025
13/06/25/2025
14/06/25/2025

14/06/21/2025
14/06/28/2025
13/06/21/2025
13/06/18/2025

13/07/02/2025
13/07/02/2025
14/07/07/2025
13/07/07/2025
13/06/14/2025

17/06/07/2025
16/06/07/2025
17/06/14/2025
16/06/07/2025
15/06/28/2025
15/07/02/2025
16/06/07/2025
16/06/07/2025
17/06/07/2025
15/06/25/2025
17/06/11/2025

17/06/11/2025

B-Meet GC@BCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Meet BAR@BCP

A-Meet BCP@BCS
B-Meet GC@BCP
BCP 2025 TT
B-Meet BCP@SF
A-Meet BCP@AF
BCP 2025 TT

BCP 2025 TT
A-Meet BCP@AV

B-Meet GC@BCP
B-Meet GC@BCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Meet BCP@SF
B-Meet GC@BCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Meet BAR@BCP
B-Meet BAR@BCP

A-Meet AKC@BCP
A-Meet BCP@AV
A-Meet AKC@BCP
B-Meet GC@BCP

B-Meet BCP@SF
B-Meet BCP@SF

IM Invitational @CNC
IM Invitational @CNC
A-Meet BCP@BCS

BCP 2025 TT

BCP 2025 TT
A-Meet BCP@BCS
BCP 2025 TT
A-Meet BCP@AV
B-Meet BCP@SF
BCP 2025 TT

BCP 2025 TT

BCP 2025 TT
B-Meet BAR@BCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP

B-Meet BCSvsBCP



2| 32528 F
37 33258 F
4/ 34508 F
5| 35.59S| F
6, 36255 F
7 36.65S F
8 37755 F
9 38.48S F

Female 15-18 50 Breast

1 37.82S, F

2| 40.85S| F
37 41228 F
4 41345 F
5/ 4237S F
6, 4281S F
7 44.58S F
8 49325 F
9 5046S F
Female 15-18 50 Fly
1 32.17S| F
2| 3257S| F
37 32728 F
4/ 3394S| F
5/ 34.01S F
6/ 342258 F
7 3638S F
8 3793S F
Female 15-18 100 IM
1| 1:13.76S| F
2| 1:15.09S| F
30 1:18.32S F
4/ 1:1893S| F

Bedford, Madison
Tyrell, Grace
Scherber, Naomi
Bedford, Molly
Gruendel, Petra
Dougherty, Olivia
Hrabak, Kaelyn
Dougherty, Jacqueline

Bedford, Madison
Scherber, Naomi
Dougherty, Olivia
Dougherty, Jacqueline
Gruendel, Petra
Tyrell, Grace

Hrabak, Kaelyn
Tramel, Anne Marie
Garcia, Sofia

Yoon, Michelle
Bedford, Madison
Scherber, Naomi
Bedford, Molly
Tyrell, Grace
Dougherty, Olivia
Hrabak, Kaelyn
Dougherty, Jacqueline

Scherber, Naomi
Tyrell, Grace
Gruendel, Petra
Dougherty, Olivia

17/06/07/2025
16/06/28/2025
16/06/14/2025
16/06/28/2025
15/07/05/2025
15/06/07/2025
16/06/28/2025
17/06/07/2025

17/06/11/2025
16/06/11/2025
15/06/28/2025
17/06/21/2025
15/07/02/2025
16/06/11/2025
16/06/11/2025
15/06/18/2025
17/06/11/2025

17/06/21/2025
17/06/11/2025
16/06/11/2025
16/06/28/2025
16/06/28/2025
15/07/05/2025
16/06/18/2025
17/06/11/2025

16/07/07/2025
16/07/07/2025
15/07/02/2025
15/07/02/2025

BCP 2025 TT
A-Meet BCP@AV
A-Meet BCP@BCS
A-Meet BCP@AV
A-Meet BCP@AF
BCP 2025 TT
A-Meet BCP@AV
BCP 2025 TT

B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Mect BCSvsBCP
A-Meet BCP@AV
A-Meet AKC@BCP
B-Meet BCP@SF
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Meet GC@BCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP

A-Meet AKC@BCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP
A-Meet BCP@AV
A-Meet BCP@AV
A-Meet BCP@AF
B-Meet GC@BCP
B-Meet BCSvsBCP

IM Invitational @CNC
IM Invitational @CNC
B-Meet BCP@SF
B-Meet BCP@SF



